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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАУСОВА Вера СШ КРАС СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
КОРОБКОВА Дарья СШОР В СПБ  0  3  1  2  V 0.200 -9 10 5
АЛЕКСЕЕВА Полина СШОР К СПБ  0  V  1  0  V 0.400 -7 9 4
БАГРОВА Дарья СШОР № СПБ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 2
ЧВИЖЕНКО Дарья ГБНОУ С СПБ  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 5 15 3
МИТЮКОВА Александра КШВСМ СПБ  0  3  1  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  2  0  2  1 0.333 -8 13 6
ЛАЗАРЕВА Татьяна СШОР В СПБ  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 20 2
БУТТАЕВА Дарина СШОР К СПБ  2  V  V  V  3  0 0.500 3 17 4
ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Елизавета ГБНОУ С СПБ  V  1  1  V  2  1 0.333 -5 13 5
ЦВЕТКОВА Виктория СПАРТА СПБ  V  1  0  0  0  0 0.167 -15 5 7
БОРИСОВА Марина СШ КРАС СПБ  V  1  V  V  V  0 0.667 2 17 3
ЛЫСОВА Виктория СШОР № СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАПШИНА Валентина СПАРТА СПБ  0  0  V  V  1  V 0.500 -5 13 4
СЕМЕЛЕВА Анастасия ГБНОУ С СПБ  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 17 3
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СШОР К СПБ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 23 23 1
ФЁДОРОВА Полина ОСДЮС МОО  3  1  0  V  0  1 0.167 -14 9 7
ЧЕРНАЯ Софья КШВСМ СПБ  2  0  0  3  2  V 0.167 -12 11 6
БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СШ КРАС СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
КАВРУС Ольга СШОР № СПБ  1  2  0  V  3  3 0.167 -8 13 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СШОР № СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  0 0.667 9 17 2
ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СШОР К СПБ  0  V  1  1  V  0 0.333 -9 10 5
КРЯЧКОВА Мария ГБНОУ С СПБ  0  3  2  2  V  0 0.167 -12 11 6
КАЛАШНИКОВА Лада СПАРТА СПБ V2  V  V  3  3  0 0.500 0 16 4
КАТАЕВА Александра СШОР В СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 2 18 3
БЕГУН Кира ОСДЮС МОО  0  0  3  V  2  0 0.167 -14 9 7
ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СШ КРАС СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СШ КРАС СПБ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
ОХОНСКАЯ Анна СШОР № СПБ  V  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 18 23 1
МАШТАЛЕР Ксения ГБНОУ С СПБ  2  1  2  2 V2  V 0.333 -4 13 5
КАРАЕВА Станислава СШ КРАС СПБ  1  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 -3 15 4
СМАКАЕВА Анна ОСДЮС МОО  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 22 3
КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия СШОР К СПБ  0  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -19 3 7
КАТАЕВА Дарья СШОР В СПБ  0  0  1  3  1  V 0.167 -12 9 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Екатерина КШВСМ СПБ  V  0  0  V  2 V3 0.500 -3 13 4
СЕРГУШИНА Анна СШОР В СПБ  1  2  2  2  V  0 0.167 -11 11 7
ПОПОВА Ульяна СШОР № СПБ  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 16 23 1
ЕРШОВА Татьяна СШОР В СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
АГАШКОВА Жанна ГБНОУ С СПБ  2 V3  0  0  V  1 0.333 -9 10 5
ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина ОСДЮС МОО  V  3  0  1  3  1 0.167 -10 12 6
МАКОЛКИНА Динара СШОР К СПБ  1  V  2  2 V2  V 0.500 3 15 3

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРЖОВА Алена СШ КРАС СПБ  V  1  V V3  1  V 0.667 4 17 3
КОРНИЕНКОВА Варвара ОСДЮС МОО  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 18 4
РЕЗНИК Анастасия КШВСМ СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
СЕРГЕЕВА Арина СШ КРАС СПБ  0  1  0  V  1  V 0.333 -11 10 5
ЦЫПИНА Кира СШОР К СПБ  2  2  2  2  2  V 0.167 -5 14 6
КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПАРТА СПБ  V  2  1  V  V  V 0.667 6 19 2
КУДЛАЧЕВА Валентина СШОР № СПБ  1  2  0  3  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛОВСКАЯ Дарья СШОР В СПБ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 17 2
КУЗЯКИНА Елизавета СШОР К СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 1
КОНДРАТЬЕВА Маргарита СШ КРАС СПБ  0  1  1  1  3 0.000 -14 6 6
БЕЛОВА Мария СШОР № СПБ  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 16 3
САИДОВА Виктория КШВСМ СПБ  3  1  V  2  V 0.400 -1 14 4
КАЛИНИНА Алина ОСДЮС МОО  2  V  V  2  2 0.400 -3 14 5

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЛЬШАКОВА Дарья КШВСМ СПБ  0  V  0  1  1 0.200 -12 6 6
ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МБУ ДО МОО  V  1  V  0  2 0.400 -3 11 4
СМИРНОВА Елизавета СШОР К СПБ  2  V  0  2  0 0.200 -9 8 5
АНДРЕЕВА Мария СШОР № СПБ  V  2  V  3  2 0.400 4 15 3
ИССАКОВА Эстер СШОР В СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 2
ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СШ КРАС СПБ  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 12 19 1

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРИШТАЛЬ Милана КШВСМ СПБ  V  V  3  0  V  2 0.500 1 17 4
ЧАЙКА Милана ГБНОУ С СПБ  1  3  2  1 V2  0 0.167 -12 9 5
ТИМОШИНА Алена СШОР К СПБ  1  V  0  0  1  0 0.167 -17 6 7
ШАБАНОВА Анна СШ КРАС СПБ  V  V  V  3  V V3 0.833 13 22 2
ДЮДИНА Ярослава СШОР В СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 21 3
ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия ОСДЮС МОО  2  1  V  0  0  0 0.167 -12 7 6
КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СШОР № СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 14 20 1
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Александра КШВСМ СПБ  3  V  0  0  1  V 0.333 -5 12 5
ТАРАТУТА Арина ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  2  2  3  V 0.500 1 19 4
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия СШОР К СПБ  1  3  0  3  0  V 0.167 -10 11 6
ГРУЗДЕВА Анна СШОР В СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
КОНДРАШКИНА Александр СШОР № СПБ  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 4 19 3
ЛАПИНА Светлана СШ КРАС СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 6 19 2
ХОДУНОВА Аида СПАРТА СПБ  0  0  1  1  2  V 0.167 -13 8 7

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИБРАГИМОВА Ника ГБНОУ С СПБ  0  V  V  2  V 0.600 7 14 3
МАРКИНА Софья ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
МЕРЕНКОВА Дарья СПАРТА СПБ  0  0  V  0  2 0.200 -10 6 5
МЕРКУЛОВА Александра КШВСМ СПБ  0  0  1  3  2 0.000 -14 6 6
ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАС СПБ V3  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 17 2
БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР К СПБ  0  1 V3  V  0 0.400 -8 8 4

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОРОБЦОВА Александра КШВСМ СПБ  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6
ТЮРНИКОВА Ульяна СШОР № СПБ  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 4 16 3
ИВАНОВА Милана СШОР К СПБ  V  0  0 V3  1 0.400 -6 8 5
ИШИНА Александра ГБНОУ С СПБ  V  3  V  1  0 0.400 -1 12 4
МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СШ КРАС СПБ  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 8 17 2
СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЛЮСАРЧУК Ангелина ОСДЮС МОО  0  V  0  0  1 0.200 -14 5 6
ЯГОФАРОВА Мария СШОР В СПБ  V  2  0  3  1 0.200 -6 10 5
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СШ КРАС СПБ  3  V  1  V  0 0.400 -5 12 4
БАРСУКОВА Мария СШОР № СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
ГАНЗЕНКО Маргарита КШВСМ СПБ  V  V  3  0  1 0.400 -3 12 3
ГЛАЗАТОВА Кира СШОР К СПБ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 9 16 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 1.000 24 24 квалифицирован
2 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 1.000 23 23 квалифицирован
3 РЕЗНИК Анастасия СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован
5 ОХОНСКАЯ Анна СПБ 1.000 18 23 квалифицирован
6 ГРУЗДЕВА Анна СПБ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
7 МАРКИНА Софья МОО 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
7 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
9 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ 1.000 16 23 квалифицирован

10 СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
11 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 1.000 12 19 квалифицирован
12 ЛЫСОВА Виктория СПБ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
13 ЕРШОВА Татьяна СПБ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
14 КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован
15 ШАБАНОВА Анна СПБ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
16 ДЮДИНА Ярослава СПБ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
17 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
17 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
19 БАГРОВА Дарья СПБ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
20 ГЛАЗАТОВА Кира СПБ 0.800 9 16 квалифицирован
21 ИССАКОВА Эстер СПБ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
21 КУЗЯКИНА Елизавета СПБ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
23 ПРОДАН Александра СПБ 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
24 ПАВЛОВСКАЯ Дарья СПБ 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
25 СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован
26 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 0.667 9 17 квалифицирован
27 ЛАЗАРЕВА Татьяна СПБ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
28 ЛАПИНА Светлана СПБ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
28 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
30 СЕМЕЛЕВА Анастасия СПБ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
31 КОНДРАШКИНА Александр СПБ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
32 КОРЖОВА Алена СПБ 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
33 КОРНИЕНКОВА Варвара МОО 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
34 КАТАЕВА Александра СПБ 0.667 2 18 квалифицирован
35 БОРИСОВА Марина СПБ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
36 МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ 0.600 8 17 квалифицирован
37 ИБРАГИМОВА Ника СПБ 0.600 7 14 квалифицирован
38 ЧВИЖЕНКО Дарья СПБ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
39 ТЮРНИКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
40 БЕЛОВА Мария СПБ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
41 БУТТАЕВА Дарина СПБ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
42 МАКОЛКИНА Динара СПБ 0.500 3 15 квалифицирован
43 ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
44 КРИШТАЛЬ Милана СПБ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
45 КАЛАШНИКОВА Лада СПБ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
46 КАРАЕВА Станислава СПБ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
47 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Екатерина СПБ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
48 ЛАПШИНА Валентина СПБ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован
49 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.400 4 15 квалифицирован
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50 САИДОВА Виктория СПБ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
51 ИШИНА Александра СПБ 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован
52 КАЛИНИНА Алина МОО 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован
53 ГАНЗЕНКО Маргарита СПБ 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован
54 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОО 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
55 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СПБ 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован
56 ИВАНОВА Милана СПБ 0.400 -6 8 квалифицирован
57 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Полина СПБ 0.400 -7 9 квалифицирован
58 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.400 -8 8 квалифицирован
59 МАШТАЛЕР Ксения СПБ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
60 ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Елизавета СПБ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
61 КУЗНЕЦОВА Александра СПБ 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
62 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья МОО 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
63 АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
63 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
65 СЕРГЕЕВА Арина СПБ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
66 ЯГОФАРОВА Мария СПБ 0.200 -6 10 квалифицирован

67 КОРОБКОВА Дарья СПБ 0.200 -9 10 выбывший
68 СМИРНОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший
69 МЕРЕНКОВА Дарья СПБ 0.200 -10 6 выбывший
70 БОЛЬШАКОВА Дарья СПБ 0.200 -12 6 выбывший
71 СЛЮСАРЧУК Ангелина МОО 0.200 -14 5 выбывший
72 ЦЫПИНА Кира СПБ 0.167 -5 14 выбывший
73 КАВРУС Ольга СПБ 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
74 ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
75 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
76 СЕРГУШИНА Анна СПБ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
77 КРЯЧКОВА Мария СПБ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
77 ЧЕРНАЯ Софья СПБ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
79 КАТАЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
79 ЧАЙКА Милана СПБ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
81 ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.167 -12 7 выбывший
82 ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
83 БЕГУН Кира МОО 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
83 ФЁДОРОВА Полина МОО 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
85 ЦВЕТКОВА Виктория СПБ 0.167 -15 5 выбывший
86 ТИМОШИНА Алена СПБ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
87 КОНДРАТЬЕВА Маргарита СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
87 МЕРКУЛОВА Александра СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
89 МИТЮКОВА Александра СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
90 КУДЛАЧЕВА Валентина СПБ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
91 ВОРОБЦОВА Александра СПБ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
92 КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия СПБ 0.000 -19 3 выбывший
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